10

11

12

13

3% Prueba Liguilla Benjamin y Alevin

de CyL

Alevin Handicap Indistinta

Elias Gonzalez, Irene

Gallego Sanchez, Olivia
Basconcillos Rodriguez, Teresa
Calvo Crespo, Carmen Manuela
Garabito De Las Heras, Carmen
Casas Fernandez, Maria

Cano De Manuel, Manuel
Garcia Pique, Luis

Diez Sillero, Beltran

Montero Hoya, Nuria

Echarren Elorriaga, Ignacio
Rodriguez Gomez, Alejandra

Lopez Millan, Covadonga

38.6

49.9

28.6

33.9

46.8

42.5

10.1

28.0

18.9

37.9

45.9

54.0

54.0

#Y nextcaddy

32

42

35

38

43

42

30

37

35

45

48

53

54

15

21

22

23

23

24

26

26

27

29

29

30

31

12/May/2024 13:53:24

15

21

22

23

23

24

26

26

27

29

29

30

31



10

11

12

13

14

3% Prueba Liguilla Benjamin y Alevin

de CyL

Handicap Individual

Peralvo Vaquero, Thiago

Pardo Gonzalez, Jaime
Rodriguez Molina, Pablo
Rodriguez Gomez, Ana
Herguedas Sanz, Pablo
Garabito De Las Heras, Rodrigo
Casas Fernandez, Paula

Garcia Pique, Antonio

Rojas Alonso, Marco
Basconcillos Rodriguez, Manuel
Lopez Millan, Carmen

Echarren Elorriaga, Alejandra
Basconcillos Rodriguez, Angela

Cardenas Esteve, Jacobo

44.5

36.6

41.1

54.0

17.2

51.8

48.2

54.0

52.7

54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

48.0

#Y nextcaddy

36

33

35

47

32

46

47

49

50

54

58

59

60

57

18

19

19

24

25

26

26

28

29

33

35

36

37

38

12/M ay/2024 13:52:34
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19

19

24

25

26

26

28
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35

36

37

38



